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



List / Sold:
$1,290,000/$1,300,000 +

17 days on the market

Closed -«

3559 61 Nile St « san Diego 92104
2 units ¢ $645,000/unit e 1,588 sqft ¢ 6,950 sqft lot « $818.64/sqft
Built in 1970

Northpark Way, Left on Boundary, Left on Landis, right on Nile Street

Listing ID: NDP2104817
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Beautifully remodeled duplex plus non-conforming detached garage converted into office/flex space in the heart of North Park.
Live in one and rent the other for long term/short term rentals. Front unit is approximately 738 SF and 2 BR, 1 BA with
private front/back yard (projected rent $3,100). Rear unit is approximately 850 SF and 2 BR, 2 BA with huge private back
yard and large custom built deck connecting to the detached garage (projected rent $3,500). The garage has been fully
converted into an office/flex space as part of the rear unit. The garage can possibly be converted into a legal ADU with its own
private entrance for short term/long term rentals. Both units and landscape have been fully renovated with new flooring,
paint, kitchen, appliances and fixtures. Both units are separately metered for water/electricity. Seller will consider leasing both
units at projected rents of $3,100 + $3,500 prior to close of escrow if buyer elects to do so.

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 06/24/2021

e Original List Price of $1,390,000
e 2 Buildings

e Levels: One

¢ 0 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Individual Room, Inside
e Cap Rate: 0

e 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

e 2 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Back Yard, Front Yard

e Sewer: Septic Type Unknown

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 o Water/Sewer: $0

e Cable TV: 01878277 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 0 $0 $3,100 $3,100
2: 1 2 2 0 $0 $3,500 $3,500
3: 400 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 2 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

[ ]

Disposal:




Additional Information

e Standard sale ® 92104 - North Park area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4537550600

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: NDP2104817 Printed: 06/27/2021 3:12:20 PM



Closed -«

5073 5075 Long Branch « San Diego 92107

2 units ¢ $587,500/unit « sqft ¢ 4,052 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data

Built in 1939

List / Sold:
$1,175,000/$1,230,000 +

6 days on the market

Near corner of Abbott and Long Branch Ave, CrossStreet: Abbott
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Google Map data 22021

Welcome Home - Ocean Beach Coastal Life! Two cozy and casual cottages. Unwind after a workday in the sun & water. Beach
walks & sunsets. Adorable separate cottages with fenced yards, off street parking and two car garage w/alley access. Each
unit with own laundry. Bring your creativity — How will you develop this property to its highest and best use-opportunity near
the beach! Units are not renovated but in fair condition, hardwood floors, older roofs. Zoned Rm-2-4. Sewer: Sewer

Connected Unit # for Unit 1: 5075 Unit # for Unit 2: 5073 Number of Furnished Units: 0 Topography: LL

Facts & Features

¢ Sold On 06/22/2021

¢ Original List Price of $1,175,000

¢ 3 Buildings

e Levels: One

e Heating: Natural Gas, See Remarks

e Cap Rate: 3.12
* $56400 Gross Scheduled Income

Interior

Appliances: Gas Water Heater

Exterior
e Lot Features: Sprinklers Manual

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:
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